
Tel: +1-417-773-62-30

Tel: +38-073-34-404-34

Tel: +38-099-34-404-34

AutoHUB Report Tel: +38-096-34-404-34 Mail: info@auto-hub.info

Make Model Year: 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS PLUG-IN

VIN: JTDKN3DP7D3042950

Type auto: HATCHBACK 4 DR

Engine info auto: 1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V

Fuel auto: HYBRID

Driveline auto: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

               Branded Titles: Not Actual Mileage, Salvage 

               2 Previous owners 

               17 Service history records 

               Personal vehicle 

               Last owned in New York 

               43 Detailed records available 

Ownership History



Ownership History The number of owners is estimated Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2013  2016 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo.  3 yrs. 3 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces New York  New York 

Estimated miles driven per year 12,875/yr  --- 

Last reported odometer reading 37,077  72,132 

Title History

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem Alert! Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem Alert! Problem Found

Additional History

Additional History. Not all accidents / issues are reported to 
AutoFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2



Total Loss Total loss reported on 12/30/2019. No Issues 
Reported

Total Loss 
Reported

Structural Damage Structural damage reported on 
12/06/2019.

No Issues 
Reported

Damage 
Reported

Airbag Deployment No airbag deployment reported to 
AutoFAX.

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported

Odometer Check DMV title problems reported. No Issues 
Indicated

Odometer 
Problem

Accident / Damage DMV title problems reported. Damage 
reported on 12/06/2019. Accident reported on 12/25/2019.

No Issues 
Reported

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall No open recalls reported to AutoFAX. 
Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open 
recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls 
Reported

No Recalls 
Reported

Basic Warranty Original manufacturer warranty likely voided 
by manufacturer after vehicle was severely damaged.

Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Detailed information

Owner 1 Purchased: 2013

Personal vehicle 12,875 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/24/2013     NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

07/25/2013     Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 toyota2k.com

Vehicle offered for sale



07/26/2013   5   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection 
completed

08/19/2013     Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle sold

08/19/2013   8   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection 
performed

View what was inspected

08/19/2013     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Utica, 
NY

Registration issued or 
renewed
- Titled or registered as 
personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

08/29/2013     Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed

09/18/2013   5,479   Steet Toyota Yorkville, NY 315-736-
8241 steettoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed

10/11/2013     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Utica, 
NY

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

10/21/2013   11,243   Lee's Toyota Jamaica, NY 718-657-
5500 leestoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Recommended maintenance 
performed
- 10,000 mile service 
performed



11/08/2013   16,033   Lee's Toyota Jamaica, NY 718-657-
5500 leestoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Recommended maintenance 
performed
- 15,000 mile service 
performed

02/27/2014     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Utica, 
NY

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

07/18/2014   20,759   Steet Toyota Yorkville, NY 315-736-
8241 steettoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service 
performed

08/25/2014   21,079   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

03/05/2015   25,978   Steet Toyota Yorkville, NY 315-736-
8241 steettoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- 20,000 mile service 
performed

03/31/2015     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Utica, 
NY

Registration issued or 
renewed
- Titled or registered as 
personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection
- Registration updated when 
owner moved
  the vehicle to a new location



08/19/2015   26,190   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

09/15/2015   27,306   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety 
inspection performed

03/09/2016   33,314   Steet Toyota Yorkville, NY 315-736-
8241 steettoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed

07/05/2016   37,075   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle offered for sale

07/07/2016   37,076   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection 
completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake pads replaced

07/07/2016     New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

07/12/2016     Toyota Certified Dealer Hempstead, 
NY

Silver exterior
- Gray interior



08/06/2016   37,077   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

08/08/2016     Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection 
performed

08/16/2016     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Williston Park, NY

Registration issued or 
renewed
- Titled or registered as 
personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Owner 2 Purchased: 2016

Personal vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2016     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Williston Park, NY

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

02/20/2017   42,456   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

08/02/2017     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Williston Park, NY

Registration issued or 
renewed
- Titled or registered as 
personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection



09/04/2017   47,457   Pep Boys Hempstead, NY 516-292-
5450 pepboys.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Emissions inspection 
performed
- Emissions or safety 
inspection performed

09/04/2017     New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

09/13/2017   47,716   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Emissions or safety 
inspection performed

03/23/2018   53,020   Great Neck Suzuki/Auto Expo Ent Inc. 
Great Neck, NY 516-829-7700 
autoexpo4.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/06/2018   53,522   Millennium Toyota Scion Hempstead, 
NY 516-485-1400 
millenniumtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Electrical system checked

10/01/2018   59,038   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected



11/02/2018   60,101   First Choice Automobile Corp 
Uniondale, NY 516-307-9599 
firstchoiceautomobile.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection 
completed
- Oil and filter changed

07/21/2019     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Williston Park, NY

Registration issued or 
renewed
- Titled or registered as 
personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

11/01/2019   72,132   New York Inspection Station Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

12/06/2019     Damage Report Damage reported
- Structural damage reported
- Damage to left side
- Damage to left rear
- Damage to right rear
- Damage to rear
This incident was first 
available for display by 
CARFAX on 12/28/2019.

12/23/2019     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Albany, 
NY

SALVAGE 
TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
- NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE TITLE 
ISSUED

12/25/2019     Damage Report Accident reported
- Damage to rear
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE 
ISSUED

12/30/2019     Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE



12/30/2019     New York Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
to insurance company


